Highest Marks by Block List Round: 28

Block AP Operator MARKS
2/15b 6T ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

3/1b 6T ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

3/11a 130P INFRASTRATA PLC

3/22 60T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

3/26 60T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

3/27a 60T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

3/30 141T TOTAL E&P UK

4/26 141T TOTAL E&P UK

8/9 74T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

8/10 74T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

8/14 74T STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

8/15b 74T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

8/22 139P  VERITAS GEOPHYSICAL LIMITED

8/23 143T  VERITAS GEOPHYSICAL LIMITED

8/24 139P  VERITAS GEOPHYSICAL LIMITED 57
8/29 77T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED 66
8/29 139P  VERITAS GEOPHYSICAL LIMITED 64
8/30 77T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED 74
9/2¢ 8T ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

9/5 141T TOTAL E&P UK

9/6 66T NAUTICAL PETROLEUM LIMITED

9/11e 103T STRIKE OIL LIMITED 75
9/11e 74T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED 83
9/11f 74T STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

9/16 103T STRIKE OIL LIMITED 95
10/1 141T TOTAL E&P UK

11/24b 171P  FYRD ENERGY LIMITED

12/19b 122P FREQUENT OIL LIMITED

12/20b 122P  FREQUENT OIL LIMITED

12/23 142P REACH ENERGY LIMITED

12/29 101P HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED

13/14 101P HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED

13/15 101P  HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED

13/19 101P  HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED

13/20 101P  HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED

13/23¢ 172P ENCOUNTER OIL LIMITED

13/30b 64T  STATOIL (UK) LIMITED 89
14/17 30P  MPX NORTH SEA LIMITED 68
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Block
14/17
14/18f
14/21
14/22
14/23b
14/25
14/26b
14/26b
14/27
14/27
14/29¢
14/30b
15/4
15/5
15/11
15/16d
15/16d
15/18b
15/19b
15/19¢
15/20d
15/26d
15/27b
15/29¢
16/1b
16/2a
16/8¢
16/12e
16/22¢
16/22¢
16/23b
16/24c
20/2b
20/3¢
20/4a
20/5b
20/5b
20/7¢
20/8
20/8

AP
172pP
172P
64T
64T
101P
49T
36T
64T
64T
36T
104T
105P
7T
77T
62T
80T
62T
17T
159P
76T
19T
105P
14T
136T
77T
6T
140T
127T
88T
45T
160T
78T
36T
47T
47T
157T
104T
40T
132P
92T

Operator

ENCOUNTER OIL LIMITED
ENCOUNTER OIL LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED
DEO PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
ENDEAVOUR ENERGY UK LIMITED
KIMMERIDGE ENERGY

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED

SUMMIT EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION LI
PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED

MAERSK OIL NORTH SEA UK LIMITED
STAVANGER PETROLEUM LIMITED
OYSTER PETROLEUM LIMITED
MAERSK OIL NORTH SEA UK LIMITED
KIMMERIDGE ENERGY

E.ON E&P UK LIMITED
MOLGROWEST (1) LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
MOLGROWEST (1) LIMITED
NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY

BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED

APACHE NORTH SEA LIMITED
MOLGROWEST (I) LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED
PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED

TRAP OIL LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR ENERGY UK LIMITED
NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
MPX NORTH SEA LIMITED

STRIKE OIL LIMITED
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74
79

116
101

102
110
100
90
95
103
54
66
79
110
198
122
143
42
88

54
101
94
95

118
118
155
121
89
98
101
113
73
81
89
89
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Block
20/8
20/9
20/10
20/15
21/1d
21/2b
21/6a
21/7b
21/8b
21/11
21/12b
21/13b
21/14b
21/16
21/17d
21/18b
21/19¢
21/20b
21/25¢
21/27a
21/28b
21/29¢
22/1
22/3
22/5¢
22/8b
22/15a
22/18c
22/18¢
22/19d
22/19e
22/21¢
22/22b
22/26d
23/11d
23/16h
23/16i
23/26¢
26/3
26/4

AP
40T
92T
163P
7T
157T
39T
7T
16T
6T
7T
105P
105P
7T
7T
18T
18T
7T
7T
108T
2P
117T
29T
93T
151P
138T
151P
134T
11T
102T
102T
61T
110T
110T
110T
134T
164T
166T
142P
3P
3P

Operator

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
STRIKE OIL LIMITED

MPX NORTH SEA LIMITED

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

TRAP OIL LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
MAERSK OIL NORTH SEA UK LIMITED
ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
KIMMERIDGE ENERGY
KIMMERIDGE ENERGY

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

E.ON E&P UK LIMITED

E.ON E&P UK LIMITED

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
MOLGROWEST (I) LIMITED

THE STEAM OIL PRODUCTION COMPANY LIM
ENEGI OIL PLC

DANA PETROLEUM (E&P) LIMITED
CENTRICA RESOURCES LIMITED
ARDENT OIL LIMITED

BG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ARDENT OIL LIMITED

ITHACA ENERGY (UK) LIMITED
NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED

PA RESOURCES NORTH SEA LIMITED
PA RESOURCES NORTH SEA LIMITED
ENI UK LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
ITHACA ENERGY (UK) LIMITED

BG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REACH ENERGY LIMITED

TGS

TGS
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89
92
61
97

104
99
78

109

104

111
54
54
96
86

114
105
104

88

113
126
183
105

152
97
170
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Block
26/5
26/7
26/8
26/8
26/9
26/10
26/13
271
27/6
28/2a
28/24
28/25
29/4e
29/9b
29/10d
29/21
30/1b
30/7c
30/17e
30/18b
30/19b
30/20
30722
30/23
30/23
30/24a
30/25a
30/29
30/30
34728
34/29
37/5
37/9
37/10
37/14
37/15
37/28
37/29
38/1
41/5

AP
3P
3P
3P
4p
4P
4P
4p
4P
4P
2P
83T
83T
73T
73T
107T
83T
57T
29T
46T
50T
50T
154T
37P
37P
50T
158P
158P
15T
15T
42p
42p
95T
98T
95T
98T
98T
151P
I51P
95T
173T

Operator

TGS

TGS

TGS

TGS

TGS

TGS

TGS

TGS

TGS

THE STEAM OIL PRODUCTION COMPANY LIM
STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
ITHACA ENERGY (UK) LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

ENI UK LIMITED

CONOCOPHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY UK
PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED

OYSTER PETROLEUM LIMITED

OYSTER PETROLEUM LIMITED
CONOCOPHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY UK
GTO LIMITED

GTO LIMITED

OYSTER PETROLEUM LIMITED

ARDMORE ENERGY LIMITED

ARDMORE ENERGY LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED

ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED

ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED

ARDENT OIL LIMITED

ARDENT OIL LIMITED

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED

CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC
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95
124
146
142
113
135
121

61
61

93
102
86

132
116

88

101

51
59
125
27
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Block AP Operator ' _ _ MARKS

41/10 173T CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 27
4115 161P  MARGIN OIL AND GAS LIMITED 73
4120 161P  MARGIN OIL AND GAS LIMITED 75
4211 173T  CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 27
42/14b 173T  CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 27
42/15b 82P BURGATE EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION 55
42/16 161P  MARGIN OIL AND GAS LIMITED 62
42/19 31T PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED 7
42/20b 31T  PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED 73
42/29¢ 150T PERENCO UK LIMITED

42/30¢ 150T PERENCO UK LIMITED

43/3 173T CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 28
43/3 151P  ARDENT OIL LIMITED 64
43/4 173T CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 26
43/4 151P  ARDENT OIL LIMITED 54
43/5 173T  CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 26
43/7 173T CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 28
43/8 173T CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 26
43/9 173T CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 25
43/11 173T  CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC 27
43/22b 71T FAIRFIELD CEDRUS LIMITED 117
44/7 37P  GTO LIMITED

44/8 37P  GTO LIMITED

44/9 37P GTO LIMITED

44110 37P GTO LIMITED

47/5¢ 121P  STELINMATVIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 76
47/5¢ 150T PERENCO UK LIMITED 137
47/6 168P SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED 69
47/10d 82P  BURGATE EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION

48/1b 21T E.ON E&P UK LIMITED 117
48/2b 21T E.ON E&P UK LIMITED 197
48/4a 94T CENTRICA RESOURCES LIMITED

48/12g 67T FAIRFIELD CEDRUS LIMITED

48/22¢ 128P 1OG NORTH SEA LIMITED

48/28b 41P  DESS EXPLORATION CONSULTING LIMITED

49/25b 168P SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED

49/29¢ 168P SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED

49/30b 168P SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED

50/26a 168P SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED

52/3a 41P  DESS EXPLORATION CONSULTING LIMITED
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Block
52/4b
52/5b
54/1a
54/6b
54/11b
54/16
56/22
56/23
56/27
56/28
98/7b
98/8a
98/12
113/28b
113/29b
154/1
154/2
154/3
158/19
158/20
158725
158/30
159/16
159/21
159/22
159/26
159/27
164/18
164/19
164/23
164/24
164/28
164/29
204/28d
204/29a
205/4a
205/5b
210/3
210/4b
210/5¢

AP
41P
41P
168P
38P
38pP
38P
42p
42p
42p
42p
55P
55p
55P
82p
137P
111F9
111F9
111F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
112F9
111F9
111F9
111F9
111F9
111F9
111F9
165F6
165F6
144T
144T
155T
155T
155T

Operator

DESS EXPLORATION CONSULTING LIMITED
DESS EXPLORATION CONSULTING LIMITED
SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED
JETEX PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
JETEX PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
JETEX PETROLEUM UK LIMITED
ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED
ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED
ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED
ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED
WESSEX HYDROCARBONS LIMITED
WESSEX HYDROCARBONS LIMITED
WESSEX HYDROCARBONS LIMITED
BURGATE EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION
REACH ENERGY LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMYV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

OMV (UK) LIMITED

CHRYSAOR CNS LIMITED
CHRYSAOR CNS LIMITED

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

SHELL UK LIMITED

SHELL UK LIMITED

SHELL UK LIMITED

Tuesday, October 21, 2014

MARKS

122
92
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Block
210/8
210/9b
210/19
210/20a
210/20a
210/20a
210/24¢
210/29b
210/30c¢
211/1
211/2
211/2
211/3
21173
211/6
211/7b
211/11a
211/13¢
211/16d
211/18¢
213/19a
213/20¢
213/23
213/24
213/25b
214/16b
214/18b
214/19
214/21b
219/25
219/29
219/30
220/26
220/27

AP
155T
155T
65T
133T
52P
65T
65T
68T
63T
129T
100T
129T
100T
129T
100T
100T
22Pp
5T
133T
5T
170T
170T
170T
170T
170T
170T
146T
146T
170T
T9F6
79F6
79F6
155T
155T

Operator

SHELL UK LIMITED

SHELL UK LIMITED

TAQA BRATANI LIMITED

NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY

AIMWELL ENERGY LIMITED

TAQA BRATANI LIMITED

TAQA BRATANI LIMITED

TAQA BRATANI LIMITED

TAQA BRATANI LIMITED

BAYERNGAS EUROPE LIMITED

BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
BAYERNGAS EUROPE LIMITED

BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
BAYERNGAS EUROPE LIMITED

BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIM
MPX NORTH SEA LIMITED

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

TOTAL E&P UK

GDF SUEZ E&P UK LIMITED

GDF SUEZ E&P UK LIMITED

GDF SUEZ E&P UK LIMITED

SHELL UK LIMITED

SHELL UK LIMITED
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83
100
65
142
97

110
106
123

98

92
111
113

89

97
108
98
81
72
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